P r o d u c t  G u i d e  2 0 1 7
T H E  U L T I M A T E  I N  M A R I N E  H A R D W A R E
V
7
MMI Product Guide 2016 v7.qxp_Layout 1  07/11/2016  15:15  Page 2
index
Multi-Purpose Plug-in Connectors  . . . . .4
50mm Finger Pull / SnapShut Latches . . .6

lengths: 200mm, 300mm and 400mm
long.  When ordering, simply change
the second part of the order code for
the length you require.
 Part no. 9450-200 (200mm long version)
 Part no. 9450-300 (300mm long version)
 Part no. 9450-400 (400mm long version)
Bridge Control Models
 Part no. 9450-EL-200
 Part no. 9450-EL-300
 Part no. 9450-EL-400
 Part no. 9450-HYD-200
 Part no. 9450-HYD-300
 Part no. 9450-HYD-400
MMI Product Guide 2016 v7.qxp_Layout 1  07/11/2016  15:15  Page 17
Low Profile Pull-up Cleats
A range of high quality mirror polished marine
grade 316/17-4 stainless steel, low profile pull-up